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Mál nr.:

Tekn. nr.:
Teknað:Rættað:

Mát:

P.O.  Box  78,   110 Tórshavn

Tinghúsvegur  5

LANDSVERK

N

Aliøki    A-14

1 km.

1

2

3

4

FK 89 WGS 84

522.600 m²

13044
R.H./SS

Tórshavn  24. 08. 20171 : 20.000     ( A3 )

A-14

Víkar

Víkar   C-20

1

2

3

4

X= 614853,72

Y= 716351,60

X= 614986,76

Y= 715583,03

X= 615646,95

Y= 715697,31

X= 615513,90

Y= 716465,88

A-14

07° 22,393175' W

62° 08,273483' N

07° 22,568279' W

62° 07,861637' N

07° 23,324004' W

62° 07,932001' N

07° 23,149053' W

62° 08,343862' N

P:  / Projekt /oki / 1 / aling / 13044.dgn


